
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 1
Waterschei 26.12.2022

hamok

Elise VANEL
Tout Azimut Fameck
Omloop : DE
Afstand : 7100m
Tijd : 0:54:29 (7'40"/km) [Punten : 972]

2/11 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Greet OEYEN 0:52:58 [1000]
3. Iva KAVANKOVA 0:57:39 [919]

1. 114 00:02:11 372m 5'52"/km
2. 132 00:03:48 00:05:59 589m 6'27"/km
3. 131 00:02:27 00:08:26 338m 7'15"/km
4. 130 00:01:47 00:10:13 229m 7'47"/km
5. 127 00:02:31 00:12:44 410m 6'08"/km
6. 147 00:09:28 00:22:12 1124m 8'25"/km
7. 146 00:03:03 00:25:15 217m 14'03"/km
8. 143 00:01:54 00:27:09 127m 14'58"/km
9. 141 00:01:39 00:28:48 217m 7'36"/km

10. 140 00:00:49 00:29:37 105m 7'47"/km
11. 142 00:01:55 00:31:32 189m 10'08"/km
12. 34 00:03:58 00:35:30 407m 9'45"/km
13. 148 00:00:52 00:36:22 91m 9'31"/km
14. 71 00:01:58 00:38:20 296m 6'39"/km
15. 32 00:02:16 00:40:36 270m 8'24"/km
16. 123 00:01:13 00:41:49 146m 8'20"/km
17. 121 00:00:58 00:42:47 139m 6'57"/km
18. 119 00:01:48 00:44:35 241m 7'28"/km
19. 70 00:01:03 00:45:38 140m 7'30"/km
20. 113 00:00:36 00:46:14 69m 8'42"/km
21. 111 00:03:42 00:49:56 633m 5'51"/km
22. 106 00:02:47 00:52:43 339m 8'13"/km
23. 69 00:01:22 00:54:05 248m 5'31"/km
24. 999 00:00:24 00:54:29 132m 3'02"/km
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